Student Grade Report

Student: 10012345

Grade Total Score (%)
Score

Ov erall A 10.00 /10.00 100.00 I
Responses
Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct

Answer Answer Answer
#1 A # E # O
# B # A #10 E
#3 C # B
#4 O #1 ”

arriEony student Grade Report FPage 1



Name % ‘\\V\ Mook Student <

‘ o 100\ 123245 _

Date POB OOOO®O® O
T JOROR-XOROROROKO]

Test Standard ONONONON ' NONORONO!
ORPPOO®O OO

Course POPOOOB®O B
PO GG

, ORORORORORORORORO)
Period POOOOOD OO
PPRPEOO®E® O ®

Grade ORORONOROXOROROKO)

1. @OOO®E® 2. OO 551.00Q00E 70600006
2. O OO 27.0000060 5 OPEOEPROE 7.0 @O
3. P EOPOE® 2BMOOROE SB3O0OEOOEE® OO
4. POE@PE 20OEOROE HOOPOEE® 79 OO0
5 @OOO® 30OGROE 50000060 80 O00®G
6. DOEPOOE M OPOEEOE 550006 8OO0
7. @ QO0OE ROOROE® 5700000 2000606
8. OO BROO® BEOOEOE 800G 8 OGO
9. ®PEPOGE HVMOGOHOGE H OEROE 84 OO
((ONONONON - I I ONONONONG I I ONONORONO NS ONONONONO]
M. ®O®OEE 36 0PPOFE® M EOPEOO® 86 ®WO®GO®®
PAONONONONCEETAORONONONGC I YR ONONONONCEEE /AEONONONONG)
1B O®OEOE® 33BOEFOOG® 800G 88 OOEO®
14 ®OEO®E 33WLOOOOEE 6 OO 8 OOG6OG®
35 O®O0QOE® 4000 OO® 6 OQOCOE 90 OOGOEO
6. ®P @O0 41 ®OO®EROO® B OOOEO®E 9 OOOGO®OG
1700000 2 OEOROO® ¢ OOOOEE ROOGEOOG
18. 0 ®EOOE B OOOOE® 6B OQOEG 93006
19. ®® @O0 4 @EOOOE® MM OOBBGO®E 4O
20 OO 45 0OOOE WMEOGOOEE® 95 O®O0QOGG
2, @ OO® 446400000 MM OEPROEE® 6B EO®O®EO®E
2 OEeEOO® 470000060 N OEPOO®E® 97O
2. 0O @O® 48 OO OE® B OEOEREE® 9B OO
24 O EEO® 4900000 M OEEOE® 90WOEO®E®
25 OOOE® 50O0OOOOGE B OEOOE 100.OEGEGE G

LEXM\RK



Student Grade Report

Student: 10022323

Grade Total Score (%)
Score

Ov erall A 10.00 /10.00 100.00 I
Responses
Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct

Answer Answer Answer
#1 A # E # O
# B # A #10 E
#3 C # B
#4 O #1 ”

arriEony student Grade Report Page 2



Name L“\.L'\ l,J(,LC\Mj

Date

Test Standard

Course

Period

Grade

1. @O EOOO® 2 ®O® 0O G
2 ®WOOOOO® 2700
3 WOO®O®E 28 ®WEOOO®G
4. WEOOOOE 2060600006
5 @®OO0O®® 330060006
5. @®OOE M OOGEOE
7. 90O ROOGOE
8. MEO®OOE® 3B EO®EOOO®
EONONON NOEEK'SONONONONO!
WONONONON: BRI ONCEORONG,
(O RONONO RO ONCNONONG,
FAONONONONGEEYAIONCRONONG,
1BOOEOE® 330600006
14, ®O OO 30000 @006
EONORONONC I IONCNONONG,
6. OO ®E® 4. ® 0O G
172 000G 42 @O ®O6
1. ® P @O O® 43 ® 6 0 00 6
19. ® OO O®E® 44 ®®@O6
20. 00O 45 OO0 OO
ARONRONONONC I S ONONONONG]
2. OO0 47 ®0 6 G
2. PO O® 48 OO O® 6
24 QOO 45 ®® O O @
2. ®EOEOEOE 5 060G

51.
52,
53.
54.
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
B2.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71
72,
73.
74.
75.

Student

D 18022513
ORCECNONORONORORO]

- BONONONORONONONO]
ONONON® M- NON - NONO;
IONONONONON "NON MO,
IOCNONONONORONONONO!
ONONORONONONGNONGC]
ONONONONORONORONO!
GRONONONONONONONG]
ONONONONORONONONO!
I-AORONONONG,

7.0 00 6

7. ®0 @ ®E

I ONORONONG,

ONCRONCRORONONONCRONORONORONORONONONONONORONONONO)
ONONCNCNONONONONORCORORONONONORONCEORONONORONCEONC,
ONCONONONORONONONONONONONORONONRORONONORONONONONONC,
ONONONCNORONONONORORORONONONORONCNONONONORONCONORC)
ONONONUNORONCNCECONCNONONONONONGEONCECNONONONONONC)

80.
81.
82,
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
0.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
98.
97.
98.
99.
100.

ONCNONONORONONONONORONONONONONONORONCRONO)
ONCNONONCORONONONONONONONONORONCEORONONONO)
®
®
®

:
:



Student Grade Report

Student: 10015665

Grade Total Score (%)
Score

Ov erall A 10.00 /10.00 100.00 I
Responses
Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct

Answer Answer Answer
#1 A # E # O
# B # A #10 E
#3 C # B
#4 O #1 ”

arriEony student Grade Report Page 3



Name %C/{'V\ ﬂ(\deﬁ N Student

M lvursLLs

Date ONGCRCNONONONONONO,
®POOOOOO®OO

Test Standard ONORONONONONONONO,
ONORONORONONONORO,

Course ONONONORORONONONO,
66068666

Period PRODDDO O O
Grade ONONORONONONORONO
1. ® O OEOEG® 20O 510G 7O @OOG
2. ®®OOE 27O0OO0OE 2 O0OOOE®E® 77OOGOEOE
3. PEOPOE B OOOEE 530000 E BOOEOOGE
4, W OOBO 22000060 54 OOOOE 7900006
5 @O OO0 33000006 550000 800G
5. @O OOE 31 ®EPOOE 55.0O0CRO®E 8. O®EEO
7. O@OOE 3200000 570000 E 820000066
8 ®WEPOOE R OEOOE 5880OCOE 83 OBBOOG
9. POOGPO ¥ OOOEO®E 5 000G 84 O®EGEOOGG®E
10 OO0 O® 335 00OO0E 600E@FROE 85 ®OOCEG
M ®O G 33 OOROE M OAEFOO® 8% ®® 0
R OPOOEE 33700 OEE® 200006 857. @G O®G
13. 00O OE® 33 OOOEE 6300000 8 OO0 E
14 ® O @OG® 33.000C0E® 6 OOOOE 8 ®WEO®O
15 OO0 PO0® 4000 OC® 6. O0OOEOEOG® 90W.OEOG
FONORONONGEEFIEONONONONCO NN IONORONONC IR ONONONONG]
1700 EOE® 200000 67.00000 2 OEOOO®HO
1. ® O @O06® 6B3 OOQOO® 6 0OOOGE €BOOEEOEG
19. 00O E 4 O®BOQOE 6 OAOOOE HOGBOGO®O
200 OO O® 45 OOCCOOEO® 7WMOOEOOE 65O
2. P EOO® 4 OOCEOEE MEOOPOOE B.OBGEOE
2 OO 44700000 ZOOPOOE 9.OOOO®G
2. O @ OOE 4 0QOEO NWOOGEO®E BOBGLOO®
24 WO EEE 49 00O E® 4 OOROE® 9O
2. W EPEOOE 500EOEOOE B OOERCOE 10000

LEXM\RK



Student Grade Report

Student: 10017777

Grade Total Score (%)
Score

O erall F 0.00 /1000 0.00 |
Responses
Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct

Answer Answer Answer
#1 B A #5 A E # E O
#2 C B #5 B A #10 A E
#3 D C # C B
#d E O #3 D C

arriEony student Grade Report Page 4



¢ﬁﬂW\B&uﬁ

Name Stlljlc::l)ent _!_QO_Lj_:‘_ll_
Date POO®O OO OO

CHNONONCNONONONORO,
Test Standard ONONONONONONONORO,

HONONONONONONONORO,
Course ONONONORONONONORO,

208838800
Period POOO@®®® @ O
Grade ONONONONONONONOXO,
i. @06 26 O0OOQOG 51 OOOE 7 006 ©@O®E
2 @OOOG® 27 O®EOE 520000 7.0600 06
3. POOB®E 280POOE 5500 OOE 77BBEOEO®E
4, ®EOEOO® 22 OEPOOE 54 0POO®E 7.0000606
5 POEOG® 30OFOOE 5 00006 80 OOOGOO®G®
6. PP OO 1L POPEO® 6 0OOO®O® 8.0 OO®6
7 ®OOE RNOOGOLOE 57 O00OE 82 ®66 00O G
8 ®PO@®E 3BWOEOPOOE 580EFOO®E 83O060O®O®
3 OEPEFRE® HVEOOPLCOOE 55 ®WEOEEOOOE 84 OGO
0. O OO6E 335 CEOOE 60 O®AREE 85 ®®OO®®
"N @EOECOE® 33BBOOOOG® 6 O®OOCE®EE 8 ®®0OEG
12000060 7 EOOOOEE® 2 ORLEE 87.®®O©OO®G
13. @@ OO 3B O®OOOE 66 OOCEE 88 @®O®®
1. @O @O VW OOQOOE 64 O®EEEE 8 OO
B OEEE@O®GE 400000 66 0O0COE 90 GG
16000 OEO 41 O@OOOE® 66 OEAFCEGE® 9 OO
7.0 @O®0® 4200000 60000 E R O®O®OOO®OG
1. ® O E@O®E 43 OEEOEOO® B8O0GOE 9B30GOO
19. ® @00 6E® 4 ®OOOE® 6 OOOLEEO® ¢ OO®OO®G
20 OCEO®E 445 0000 7MOOGROE® 965 OOQO®
2. O EOOE 4 00O M OEOGROE® 95 OGO
2 0060 470000 N OEOOE® 97 OO
2B O®OOEOE® 484 0O N EOOEOO® 98B OGOO®E
24, WP OOEO® 449400000 MMOPOEOEE® 99 OO
2 OO 500CEE 5 0OO®E 10000 @O

:
a



Student Grade Report

Student: 10011642

Grade Total Score (%)
Score

Ov erall B 8.00 /10.00 50.00 I |
Responses
Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct

Answer Answer Answer
#1 B A, # E # O
# B # B A, #10 E
#3 C # B
#4 O #1 ”

arriEony student Grade Report Page &



Name L‘Q‘C@-L{ e Dovat L

R N R

Date PPPOOOOOO
@OOV@DOOOLO

Test Standard ONONONONORONOE N0,
ONONORONONONRONONO!

Course ONONONCRORORCNONO!
®©®®®gggg

. ONONORONO,

Period PO OO
Grade PPPEOOEO O
1. ®O@OEG® 2 OEOOEE H OGO 7 O0OOOOG
2 WEA®EOEOE 27 OOO®E 200@QO0E 7O
3. PO O®OE 280POOE 53 00CEOE 7O @EEG
4. WEOOOHE 20O EG H4 OEROE 790060606
5 @O RQRO® 330OGLOE 5000060 8 @GO
6. @®B®EOOE 33 OOROE® 565 00O0®E 81.O0®0®O
7 @®OQOE® R EOEROE 57 OPOO®E 82 O OE
8. PEOPOOE 3BPOO®EOO® BOCECOO B3 OOEEO®O
9 @O ¥ OOOOE 550000060 384 OO0 OGG
0. ®O0O® 335 OOOOG® 600 0O 8 GG
M. @O EE BOEOOOEGE M1 OBLEO®E 8 ®E®@OGG
(PAONONONONGEEETAIONONONONGC I Y IONONONONOEEE-YAIORORONONO,
1B ®®OEO®E B OOCOE 68 O0OOGEE 8 OO®0E
14, ® O O®® 3900 COE 4 OO 8 O®O®OOOG
15 @O OOE® 40 00EE 6 OOE®GE 900G
ONONONONGEEFIORONONORO N ONONORONO N ONONONONG,
17200 QO @ 42 006G 6 WEAFROHEO® 20O ®
1. OO POE B OAOCEOO® 6B OOFOOE® 93 OOE®GGGOE
19. 00006 4 OO 66 O0OOOGE 64 OGO HE
PAONORONONC I LI ONONONONOEEHEONORONONO NI ONONONONO)
2, O @O OE 4 OOOOE M OOEOE 6. OGO
2 GEOEOE® 4700000 NOEOOLOEG® 97 O®EOGEE
2. 00O 48 O0OOOOE WBOOOOE 8 O®EOE
N ORONONONONEFCEONONORONO N/ IONONONONCEE T IONONONONG,
25 ®EEOOE 500QOE BLOEEEOE 10O



Student Grade Report

Student: 10013884

Grade Total Score (%)
Score

Qverall F 3.00 /10.00 30.00 I
Responses
Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct

Answer Answer Answer
#1 B A, # E # E O
# B # B A, #10 A E
#3 B C # C B
#4 O #1 D [

arriEony student Grade Report Page b



Name RL’! AN

Doursr

Date

Test Standard

Course

Period

Grade

© © NO O AN
ONCHONONONONONO
ICNONORONCNONONG,
CNONORONONONGNG)

REBRNRBIFIs RN 23
CNCNCRCRCRCRCRCNCRCRCNCRONORCE: NoRORORCRONORCRCNC
cNoRcRcRcRCRCRoNoRcRCNCRONONCRCRONORCR-NONORCR R

NoNCRCNCNO
CNCNCRCNCNC
®eOO 6 ®

)
o

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
@®® 38
39.
©®® 40
®@® 6 41
@® 6 42
© ©®6® 43
@®6E 44
©®6 45
©® 6 46
©0®6 47
©@®® 45
©©® 6 49
©® ® ® s50

ONONONONONONONCNONONCNORONONORONONONORORONORORORC,

ONCNONCONONONONONORONCRONONCONO)

ONONORONONORORONC)

®

©@e6
©@0O6
(ONONG)
(ONONC]
(ONONG)
©@®6
(ONONO)
ONONO)
ONONO)
©@6e6
ONONO)
® 06
ONORO)
@066
ONORC
©@e6
ONORG)
ONORG)
® 006
ONORG)
ONONG)
ONORG)
ONORC)
©0 06
©0O06

51.
92,
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60,
B1.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66,
67.
68,
69.
70.
71.
72,
73.
74.
75.

Student :

D 1001 3894 _
ORCECRONONORONONO;
NONONCNONORORONO)
ORONONONONRONONONO!
ONONONONCNONONONO;
oRoXoXoXoXo RO RO,
ONRONOEONONONONORO)
ONONONONONORONONO;
ONONONONONORONONG]
ONORONORON X" ROKO,
ONONONONONONONONO;

ONCHONONONONONONONORONONONONORONONONORONONONONORO)

76.
77.
78.
@O ® 79
©®6® s
®© 6 s
@ 6 s2
©®6e s3
©@®6E s4
©@®® 85
©@®6e® s
©®6 s
©@®® ss
® ® © a0
@® 6 ou
@6 o1
@6 5o
@e 6 aua
@006 94
©@e e s
@®6® 9
©@e6 v
@©@®&® o
@0 6® 9.
© ® ® 100.

ONONO
ONONC)
®06

ONONO,

ONORCNONONONONONORORONONONONORONONONCORONCONCONORORC)
ONONONONONONONONONONONORONONONORONCRORONONONONONO,
ONONCNONCRONONCNONONONORONONONCORONCRCORONCNONONONC)

®

®

®

g
a



Student Grade Report

Student: 10011263

Grade Total Score (%)
Score

Ov erall B 8.00 /10.00 50.00 I |
Responses
Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct

Answer Answer Answer
#1 A # D E # O
# B # D A, #10 E
#3 C # B
#4 O #1 ”

arriEony student Grade Report Page 7



Name dwh‘ttb Me/ Student

D looMAL3

Date OPPOOOO OB
CHONON N -NRONONORO,

Test Standard 00006 606 6
ONONONONONONON RO,

Course ONONONONORONONORO),
5006060066

Period POOODO OO O
Grade PPOOO®OO®O®E
1. @BOEOE 2% O0OQOE® 51 OGO 70O
2 OO 2700006 52 OOOOE 7.OEOEOOE
3. PPEOE 28 0CEOEE 5B3OOOOE BEOEEEE
4 OO 2. 000O0OGE 5H OOCOE 7WEOEOEOOE
5 OW@EE®E 330O0O0OQOOE 5000060 80 0O00E®G
R ONONON O NCEEIEONONORONG I ONONONONC I I ONORONO NG,
7. @O QO0OO RNOOOOE 5T OOOOE® 20006
B WE@POE 3B OOEOOE 58000 E 83060006
9. PEPOBOE VM OOOOE® 55 OOOO®E 84 O0O®GOGOG
10. Q0@ 3B OOROE 600G 8 ®OGE®EG
M ®OOO®E 336 O0OCOEO M OOEROE 86 OEFOO®G®
2. OOEOE 37 0O R OOLOO®GE g7.O®OEEE
BOOEEOE 3B OOEOE 63 O0OREO®E 88 OO
PIONONONONC I - I ONONONONGCEN- I ONONORONO I M ONONONONO)
1B OOEO®O® 40 0O 6 0000 20 000G
6. ®OEEOE® M1 OGO 6 OOROE 91 OEAOE®
7. OO @O0 200000 AOAOPOOREO® OGO
(EONONORONGCEEF M ONONONONGEN - IONCEONONG I ONONORONO)
9. @0 QOO 4 OOOOE 66 OPOROEE® UVWEOEOGRO®®
20O EOOO® 45 OOOE WOEPROEO® 5 OGO
2. D@ EO®O® 464 0POBOE® MOOOGOEE® 906 O®O0OOG
2 OO ® 47. OO N OEFEE®E 957 ®® 0O
B OEOEOO® 8 OOPOCOO BOOOOO® 8B OO®OOO
24 @O EPEO®OE 49000 4MOEGEOEE® 9W OOO0®®
2. ®@®E@OE 50 0OQOGE 7B EOEEEG 1.0

E
a



Student Grade Report

Student: 10011249

Grade Total Score (%)
Score

Ov erall B 8.00 /10.00 50.00 I |
Responses
Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct

Answer Answer Answer
#1 A # D E # O
# B # A #10 D E
#3 C # B
#4 O #1 ”

arriEony student Grade Report Page &5



dx\\ Woucke -

Name

Date

Test Standard

Course

Period

Grade

1. @O OE 2.6
2. @ OO 27000 ®
3. PEO@OE 28 OGOOOE
4 DO O®E 20 0O E@OG®E
5 @@ @6 3006060 006
6. @O EO®OG 31 ®EOOE G
7 PO 20600006
8 ®O0@O®E 33 OGO
9. @PEOEO®E 4 OO
10. 20 0@O® 35 @60 600G
1T OO EO®® 33500006
12000060 337 ®O®@O6®06
1B OEEEOOG® 338 00O
14. ®®E OO 39000 E
15, D@ @O®® 40 ©®E® O 6
TONONONONCEEFIONORONONG)
172700060 42 ®OO®@OO6
1. ®® @ ®6® 43 O O® ©@O® 6
19. 0 @O 6® 4 OEOO@O®6
20 ®POOE® 45 OO OO OG
2. @O O® 46 ®O® @ ©® 6
2. OO 47 ®0 00 O0E
B OEOEOO® 4 06060006
24 @O OO 49 O0OO0G0OE
A ONONONONC - I ONONONOXG)

51,
52.
53.
54.
55,
56,
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69,
70.
71.
72,
73.
74,
75.

M loov 4]
ONN>RONONONONONO),
(CNONON N NORONONO,
ONONONONON NONONO,
ONONONONONONONONO)
ONONONONORON "NONO,
ONONONONONONONONG,
ONONONONONONCNONO,
ONONONONONONONGEG),
ONONORONORONON MO,

OO 7 000006

®eO®OE 700006

PPOOEE 7 0666

OO 797G .000606

®EeEeE®E 8 60O

OO 8 O®®0O®O

ONCNONONONE:-»IIONORONONG,

ONONONONOEE: MONORONONG)

ONONONONONEE:."IONORONONG)

®EOEOEE 8 ®O®OOOOG

@O 8 ® OGO

EEEE 857.00 006

®EeEE 8 ®OOOOGO®

@EPEOO®E 8 O®OGO®®

®EEOEOE® 0w OOOO®OOG

ONONOCRONOI-IIONONONONG)

ONONONONONE-YIONONONONG

ONONONONONE-MONONORONG

ONONONONONE-FIONONONONG)

@EEOO® 5 O

®OOO®EO® 5 O®00006

ONONCNONO I TANONONONONG)

ONONONONONE--IONONORONG

ONONCNONOEE-"IIONORONONG)

ONONONONOEEHINONRONONONO,

E
a



Student Grade Report

Student: 10021244

Grade Total Score (%)
Score

O erall F 2.00 /10.00 20.00 I
Responses
Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct

Answer Answer Answer
#1 B A, # D E # C O
# B # E A, #10 D E
#3 B C # A B
#4 O #1 B [

arriEony student Grade Report Page &



Name d‘\”ﬁpt R‘ del Student

D too2lr4vH

Date ON-NCEONONONORONO
OO OOOO

Test Standard ONONORCNONC:NONONO)
ONONORONONONRORONO)

Course ONONORONONONON NO!
28880000

Period POOOOOO O ®
Grade PPOPOO®E GO
1. @006 00RO 51 0EROE 700006
2. OPOOE 27.O0EFEOE 52 00OOE 77.00O0OG®G
3. POPEPO 28OOOOEE 5300006 71BBOGEO®EG
4, OO EOOE 2 OEEEOE 54a0OEOE OGO
5 @0 O0@®E® 3000QOE 5000060 8 @O0 O®G
5. ® OO O® 331 OPQOE 56 O0OQEOE 8. OGO
7. PO QOE 322 OOOOEO® 557 00OO®6E 200006
8. P OOGE 3B OBOOEOE 588 00QOE 8BOOOO®®O
9. PEOPOE M OEPOOO® 5HOCROE 84 OO®GOG®O
10 OEOO&E 35000060 6000CRFROEO® 868 GGG HO
MT ®OEOEOE 3B OOPOOE® 6. O0OROE® 8 ®O OO
. ®OOEG 33700000 2 00006 87 ® OO
1B3. ®PEO® 3B OOOEEEO 800G 8 ®EO®O©OE
14, ®OEOOE 30.O0OCOE 64 OEOEOE 8 ®EOOOG®
5. ®00OE® 40 00EOE 6 OEOFOO® 99O
B OO 41 OOOPEOE M OOAFOCOE® 9. OO®EEO©O®
7. @@ OO 2 OO0 6 OEOPROE® 920606006
1B OOOOE R O®OFOOE 6 OOROE® B3OOOOHG
EIONONONONCEEF 'S ORORONONO N CEONONONORC I T ONONONONG,
20. 00000 45 00QO®E 7WOEOOE 95 OGO0O®O
2. PO O® 4 00RO M OGOOO® 9% OGO O
2. OO 47 0O OE® N OEEOE® 9. OO
W ODEOEEEEO B OAPOFPOOE B EOEOGERO® 8 OO®OOEO®
24 ®OOOO 49 OEEEOE® 4 OOOEOEE® 9W OGO
2. O ®EOE 5000QO0E B OFARO®O® 10000 ®G

E
:



Student Grade Report

Student: 10016439

Grade Total Score (%)
Score

Ov erall A 10.00 /10.00 100.00 I
Responses
Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct ||Question Response Correct

Answer Answer Answer
#1 A # E # O
# B # A #10 E
#3 C # B
#4 O #1 ”

arriEony student Grade Report FPage 10



Name F\A Saraveld 8

Date

Test Standard

Course

Period

Grade

1. @®EOO®OE 2 ®E® G ®
2 @0 OOE 27 OGO
3. O PO 2806000
4, P O®EO®E 2000600006
5 @@ @0 33006000006
5. O EO®E 31 OOEOO®O
YA ON  NONONCO I ONONONONG)
8. ®@OHOE® 3B OEOOEE
9. WEOEPE® ¥ OEOOOEO
0. ®QO® 35060006
R ONONONONC I I ONORONONO)
12000060 37.00 06 ©
3. 0O0@®O® 380600066
14. @@ OG® 3000066
15. @ @O®G 406060 0 ©
CIONONONONCEEFIIONONONONG]
17. 00 @O0 42 06000 6®
1. P®E@EO®® 48 ®O 0O
19. 0 @®6E® 44 ®OO0OG®
VO NONONONG I I ONONONONG,
2. 3P EE®E® 46 @@ O O ©®
7 IONONCEONCEEFYARONONONONG!
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Class Frequency Distribution Report

Overall Mean Score: B9.00% N 2
Grade Percent Score Raw Score Frequency Percent

A, 50.00 - 100.00 8.00 - 10.00 4 40.00

B §0.00 - §9.99 §.00 - 58.99 3 30.00

C 70.00 - 79.99 7.00-7.99 a 0.00

D B0.00 - 59,99 B.00 - 699 a 0.00

F 0.00 - 59.99 0.00 - 599 3 30.00

a7 2017 Class Frequency Distribution Repart Fage 1



Test Statistics Report

Overall
Score Data
Mumber of Graded ltems 10
Tatal Points Possible 10
Maximum Scare 10
Minimum Score 0
Statistics
hean Scare B.90
hean Percent Score B9.00
Benchrmark Score -
Hange of Scores 10.00
otandard Deviation 3.78
Yariance 14 32
Percentiles
Percentile [25) 3.00
Median Score a.00
Fercentile (75) 10.00
Inter Qluartile Range Z.00
Confidence Intervals
1% 3m
5% 419
95% 9.61
99% 10.79
Test Reliahility
Kuder-Richardson Formula 20 0.96
Kuder-Richardson Formula 21 0.95
Coefficient (Cronbach) Alpha 0.94

a0y Test Statistics Report Fage 1
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Iitem Analysis Graph Report
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Test Item Statistics Report

Question Summary Statistics Reliahility
Question Points Graded Correct Incorrect Res:]'luunse Bisp;ur;g P-Value
#1 1.00 10 5 4 ] 0.79 0.60
# 1.00 10 ) 1 ] 0.61 0.50
#3 1.00 10 7 3 ] 0.5 0.70
H 1.00 10 9 1 ] 0.61 .80
#5 1.00 10 5 4 ] 0.52 0.60
#5 1.00 10 5 5 ] 0.71 0.50
H 1.00 10 7 3 ] 0.5 0.70
#3 1.00 10 7 3 ] 0.91 0.70
# 1.00 10 7 3 ] 0.8 0.70
#10 1.00 10 5 4 ] 0.79 0.60

a0y Test ltern Statistics Report Fage 1



